Team Schedule Effingham High School Dave Woltman

Boys 1301 W Grove Ave School Phone: 217-540-1269
Junior High Effingham, IL 62401 Home Phone:
Baseball 08/01/2023 to 10/31/2023 Fax: 217-540-1104
WOLTMAND@unit40.org
Baseball
Boys Junior High
Place Time
Wednesday 08/09/23 Altamont Grade School Away 4:00PM
Thursday 08/10/23 Vandalia Junior High Home 3:00PM
Friday 08/11/23 Carmi-White County Middle School Away 1:00 PM
Monday 08/14/23 Centralia Junior High School Home 4:15PM
Wednesday 08/16/23 Mattoon Middle School Home 04:00 PM
Thursday 08/17/23 St. Anthony School Away 4:30PM
Saturday 08/19/23 Cancelled - Sacred Heart School-Effingham Away 10:00AM
Monday 08/21/23 Salem Franklin Park Middle School Home 4:15PM
Tuesday 08/22/23 Floyd Henson JHS Away 4:30PM
Thursday 08/24/23 Teutopolis Junior High School Home 4:30PM
Saturday 08/26/23 E;_f::‘?gir; ::-r;\:'i‘t)ational Tournament (3am, Home 9:00AM
Monday 08/28/23 Taylorville Junior High School Away 4:30PM
Thursday 08/31/23 Charleston Middle School Home 4:00PM
Friday 09/01/23 Dieterich Jr/Sr HS Away 4:00PM
Monday 09/04/23 Greenville Junior High School Away 10:00AM
Tuesday 09/05/23 Mattoon Middle School Home 04:00 PM
Wednesday 09/06/23 Teutopolis Junior High School Home 4:30PM
Friday 09/08/23 (Hair?zgl'%gdp';"idk?'e School (DHer at Gateway Away 4:00 PM
Monday 09/11/23 Casey-Westfield JH Away 4:30PM
Wednesday — 09/13/23 LEr?élAt?r?wzeba” Regional (9/16-18/23) TBA site Away TBA
Saturday 09/23/23 IESA Baseball Sectional (TBA site and time) Away TBA
Friday 09/29/23 #EBSﬁs?fes:gglltiit]z’;e Tournament (9/29-30/23 Away TBA
Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Andy Johnson Mr. Kurt Roberts Mr. Tony Pullen Dave Woltman
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